

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).370-373/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2005 in Crl.MA No.11852/2004  
& Crl.MA No.11853/2004 & Crl.MA No.12195/2004 & Crl.MA No.12196/2004  
of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KETAN VINAYCHANDRA PAREKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

[With appln(s) for exemption from filing O.T.,  
intervention, stay, intervention and office report]

WITH

S.L.P.(C)No.7744 of 2006

Date: 01/02/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S. BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mrs. Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

For Respondent(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala, Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Vikram Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev K. Kapoor, Adv. for

M/s. Khaitan & Co., Advs.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Put up on 21st February 2007.

(Subhash Chander)

Court Master

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

[Mentioning Slip is enclosed]

[The matters are shown as Item Nos.22 & 23 respectively in

A.L.No.023/2007 for 07th February 2007]