

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).370-373/2005

(From the judgement and order dated 12/01/2005 in CRLMA No. 11852/2004 & CRLMA No. 11853/2004 & CRLMA No. 12195/2004 & CRLMA No. 12196/2004 of The HIGH COURT OF GUJARAT AT AHMEDABAD)

KETAN VINAYCHANDRA PAREKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for stay, exemption from filing O.T. and office report)

WITH S.L.P.(C) NO.1014 OF 2007

Bank of India Versus Madhavpura Mercant.Co-op.Bank Ltd. & Ors.

(With prayer for permission to file addl. documents and impleadment and permission to file addl. documents and with prayer for interim relief and office report)

Date: 27/04/2007 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.P. SINGH

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE H.S.BEDI

For Petitioner(s)

Mr. Mahesh Jethmalani, Sr.Adv. (NP)

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.

Mr. Sandeep S. Parekh, Adv.

Ms. Sunita Dwivedi, Adv.

Mr. C.A.Sundaram, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Nitin Thakkar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Satish S.Shetty, Adv.
Ms. Rohini Musa, Adv.
Ms. Ruby Singh Ahuja, Adv.
Mr. Manu Aggarwal, Adv.

Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

For Respondent(s)

Mr. D.A. Dave, Sr. Adv.
Ms.Avani Mehta, Adv.
Mr. Mahesh Agarwal, Adv.
Mr. Rishi Agrawala, Adv.
Mr. Gaurav Goel, Adv.
Mr. Amit Kumar Sharma, adv.
Ms. Neha Aggarwal, Adv.
Mr. Varun Mathur, Adv.

Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

...2/-

-2 -

Ms. Hemantika Wahi, Adv.
Ms. Pinky Behera, Adv.
Ms. Shivangi, adv.

Mr. S.Wasim A.Qadri, Adv.

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv

Mr. R.N.Trivedi, Sr.Adv.
Mr. H.S.Parihar, Adv.
Mr. Kuldeep Parihar, Adv.

Mr. K.V.Viswanathan, Adv.

Mr, Vikram Bajaj, Adv.

Mr. Sanjeev Kumar, Adv.

For M/S.Khaitan & Co. A.O.R. ,Adv

For Respondent No.1

Mr. Dushyant Dave, Sr.Adv.

In SLP(C)1014/07

Mr. Nandish Chandgar, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

As jointly prayed, put up these matters on 8th May, 2007.

(Ajay Kr. Jain)

(Vijay Dhawan)

Court Master

Court Master