

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl) No(s).370-73/2005

KETAN VINAYCHANDRA PAREKH

Petitioner(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF GUJARAT & ORS.

Respondent(s)

WITH SLP(C) NO. 1014 of 2007

Date: 16/07/2007 These Petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE TARUN CHATTERJEE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE R.V. RAVEENDRAN

For Petitioner(s) Ms. Kamini Jaiswal,Adv.(Mentioned by)

For Respondent(s) Mr. E.C. Agrawala,Adv.

Ms. Hemantika Wahi ,Adv

Mr. Lakshmi Raman Singh ,Adv

Mrs Manik Karanjawala ,Adv

Mr. P. Parmeswaran ,Adv
M/S. Khaitan & Co. ,Adv

Ms.Sushma Sharma, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
ORDER

th
As requested, list on 27 July, 2007.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Veera Verma)
Court Master

(Mentioned slip enclosed)