

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Peti tio n (s) for Speci al Leave to Appe al (Crl) No(s) . 3 7 0- 373/2 0 0 5

(F r o m the judge m e n t and order dated 12/01/2 0 0 5 in CRL.M.A No.
11 8 5 2/ 2 0 0 4 & CRL.M.A No. 11 8 5 3/ 2 0 0 4 & CRL.M.A. No. 12 1 9 5/ 2 0 0 4 &
CRL.M.A. No. 12 1 9 6/ 2 0 0 4 of The HIGH COUR T OF GU J A R A T AT
AHME D A B A D)

K E T A N V I N A Y C H A N D R A P A R E K H
s)

Peti tio n e r (

VER SU S

S T A T E O F GU J A R A T & O R S.

Respo n d e n t (s)

(Wit h appl n (s) for exemp ti o n fro m filing O.T. and modi fica ti o n/
clarif ica ti o n of order dated 21.2. 2 0 0 7 and per m i s s i o n to tra vel abro a d
and sta y and clarif ica ti o n of office repo r t)

Date: 31/07/2 0 0 9 These Peti ti o n s wer e called on for heari n g today.

COR AM :

HON'BLE MR. J U S T I C E V. S. SIR P U R K A R
HON'BLE DR. J U S T I C E B.S. CHA UH A N

Fo r Peti ti o n e r (s) Ms. Ka m i n i J a i s w a l , A d v .

Fo r Respo n d e n t (s) Mr. E.C. Agr a w a l a , A d v .

Fo r U.O.I. Mr. Par ag Trip a t h i , A S G
Mr. A. Mariar p u t h a m , S r . A d v
Mr. T.V. Ratn a m , A d v
Mr. A.K. Sh a r m a , A d v .
Mr. B. Kri s h n a Pr a s a d , Adv

Fo r applica n t Mr. R.N. Tri vedi, S r . A d v .
(D I C G C) Mr. Kuldeep S. Pari h a r , A d v .
Mr. H.S. Pari h a r , A d v .

Ms. Hema n t i k a Wahi , Ad v

Ms. Jes a l, A d v .

Mr. Lak s h m i Ra m a n Sing h , Ad v

Mrs. Mani k Kar a n j a w a l a , A d v .

Mr. San jee v K.K a p o o r , A d v . for Kh ai t a n & Co.

-2 -

UPO N heari n g couns el the Cour t made the follo w i n g
O R D E R

Fou r wee k s ' ti me is gran ted for filing coun te r affid a v i t.
Rejoin de r affid a v i t may be filed wi t h i n two wee k s therea f t e r .
List the mat t e r s therea f t e r .

(S u n i l Ku m a r)

(S h a s h i Bala Vij)

A.R. - Cu m- P.S.

Cou r t Master